
Important Dates for 2024-2025
Wildwood Elementary School

Please mark your calendars with these dates. Changes might occur and dates will be added during the year.

Monday, August 19, 2024 6pm – TK and Kindergarten Back to School Night - Parent’s Only

TK: Rooms K-1 & K-3

Kindergarten: Rooms K-2, 22, & 24

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 9:30am – TK Meet & Greet - Rooms K-1 & K-3

10am – Kinder Meet & Greet: followed by play date at WWD Park

3pm – New Student Orientation - MPR

4pm – Class Assignments given / T-shirt sales

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 First Day of School!

Friday, August 23, 2024 2:45pm - “You made it thru the 1
st
week” Day!

Coffee w/Principal at 8:10am, flagpole

All grades play date at WWD Park at 2:40pm

Thursday, August 29, 2024 Back to School Night

5:30pm - Grades 3, 4, 5 Classroom Presentations

6:15pm - Principal Welcome and PTA Mtg in MPR

6:45pm - Grades 1 & 2 Classroom Presentations

Monday, September 2, 2024 NO SCHOOL – Labor Day Holiday

Friday, September 6, 2024 School Picture Day – Individual and class pictures

Wednesday, September 4 Reflections Kick-off

TBD Reflections Gallery Night

Friday, September 27, 2024 6:00pm – Back to School Picnic & Movie Night

Thursday, October 3, 2024 NO SCHOOL – Rosh Hashanah

Friday, October 11, 2024 8:20am - Picture Make-Up Day

Week of October 14 – 18, 2024 Parent Conferences - Mon-Fri. dismissal 12:15pm

Monday, October 21, 2024 NO-SCHOOL - Local Holiday

Friday, October 25, 2024 5pm - FALL FEST

Week of October 28 – 31, 2024 Wellness Week

Thursday, October 31, 2024 All Grades Costume Parade - 8:20am - parade

Friday, November 1, 2024 NO SCHOOL – Professional Learning Day

Monday, November 11, 2024 NO SCHOOL – Veterans Day Holiday

Monday, November 25– 29, 2024 NO SCHOOL – Fall Break: School Resumes 12/2/2024

Week of December 2 – 6, 2024 Inclusive Schools Week

Monday, Dec. 23, 2024 – Jan. 3, 2025 NO SCHOOL – Winter Recess: School resumes 1/6/2025
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Important Dates - Continued

Friday, January 17, 2025 Winter V.I.P. Lunch

Monday, January 20, 2025 NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday

Thursday, January 23, 2025 5:30pm – PTA General Association Meeting

Week of February 3-7, 2025 Book Fair Week

Thursday, February 6, 2025 Cookies and Jammies Night (5:30-6:30pm)

Fri., Feb. 14 & Mon., Feb. 17, 2025 NO SCHOOL – Presidents’ Holidays

Friday, March 7, 2025 6:30pm - Wildwood Talent Show

Thursday, March 13, 2025 5:30pm – Lucky Bingo Night

Friday, March 14, 2025 Spring Pictures & 5th Gr. Panoramic Picture Day! (8:15-10:30 AM)

Monday, March 17, 2025 NO SCHOOL – Professional Learning Day

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Jog-A-Thon Kickoff Assembly

Thursday, March 27, 2025 5:30pm – PTA General Association Meeting

Friday, April 4, 2024 Spring V.I.P. Lunch

Thursday, April 17, 2025 8:30am – JOG-A-THON

Fri., April 18 - April 25, 2025 NO SCHOOL – Spring Recess - School resumes 4/28

Week of May 5-9, 2025 Staff Appreciation Week

Thursday, May 29, 2025 Open House (6-7pm) & PTA General Assn Mtg (5:30-6pm)

Friday, May 23-26, 2025 NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day Weekend - school resumes 5/27

Friday, June 6, 2025 Jog-A-Thon Prize & Party Day

Thursday, June 12, 2025 8:30am - 5
th
Grade Culmination

Thursday, June 12, 2025 Last Day of School – Have a great summer!

(12:15pm dismissal Gr. K-3, 12:30pm dismissal Gr. 4-5)

Please check our newsletters and/or website frequently for updates www.conejousd.org/wildwood

Google Drive

http://www.conejousd.org/wildwood/

